
 

REDDITCH PHILATELIC

SOCIETY

 2023/2024

2023

Thursday 7 September New Acquisitions (Members' Displays) Members

Thursday 21 September Bring & Buy Members

Thursday 5 October Visit by Stratford-upon-Avon PS -

Thursday 19 October Offshore Islands of Latin America Anthony Wilkinson

Thursday 2 November Movie Night Members

Thursday 16 November Single Sheet Competition - Any Subject Members

Wednesday 29 November Visit to Stratford-upon-Avon PS (afternoon) -

Thursday 7 December Russia, the Great War, Revolution and Beyond Neil Ritchie

Thursday 21 December Christmas Special - The Committee Entertains Committee

2024

Thursday 4 January 9-sheet Competition Evening Members

Thursday 18 January Postcard Evening Members

Thursday 1 February British Industries Fair Steven Harrison

Thursday 8 February Visit to Cheltenham PS (afternoon) -

Thursday 15 February Annual General Meeting & One Sheet Display Members

Thursday 29 February Visit to Birmingham PS (afternoon) -

Thursday 29 February Annual Presentation Dinner Members & Guests

Thursday 7 March Mail Crossing the Irish Sea up to 1840 Julian Tweed

Thursday 21 March Auction Preview Evening Members

Saturday 23 March Annual Auction -

Thursday 4 April Malta Postal History & Stamps to 1970 Mike Fernbank

Thursday 18 April The 70's (Members' Display) Members

Thursday 2 May Visit by Cheltenham PS -

Thursday 16 May Three Sheet Competition for the 

Ian Crickmer Trophy - Letters "G & H" Members

Thursday 6 June Visit by Hinckley & District PS -

Thursday 20 June Chairman's Evening Chairman

www.redditch-philatelic.org.uk

         PROGRAMME          

FURTHER INFORMATION SEE OUR WEBSITE: 

MEETINGS ARE HELD AT THE BRIDGE CHURCH COMMUNITY HALL, 
EVESHAM ROAD, HEADLESS CROSS, REDDITCH B97 4JX

NEW MEMBERS ALWAYS WELCOME

MEETINGS COMMENCE 7.30 pm 


